254 RACKETT STREET SHAMMAKEY

full and Public Hulton ascars, the John escass bigning a scans

		PERMI	T 10 INSTALL PLUMBING	PERMIT NUMBER	4564
		Addre	ss 254 Brackett Street auon For single family dwe	PERMIT NUMBER	700
	1	Install	ation For single family dwe	lling	
The said	Date Issued	Owne	of Bldg Mike Kearney		
	Portland Plumbing Inspector	Owne	r's Address same	Date	7 1076
Semen.		Plumb	er Reuben Katz	Date NO Nay	7 <sub>PEE</sub> 1976
	By ERNOLD R GOCDWIN	::FW	SINKS STREET		
	App. First Insp.		LAVATORIES	7	\$2,00
	Date: MAY 1 0 1976		TOILETS	3	2.00
	MING( 3 B B B B		BATH TUBS	ĵ	2.00
	By ERNOLD R		SHOWERS		
	App. Final Insp.		THAINS FLOOR	SURFACE	
			HOT WATER TANKS FANKLESSA WARN HEAT		
	Date MAY 19 1976		FANKLESSA SANDA HEAT	ERS	
	Ву		GARBAGE DISPOSALS		
	LAbe of Blga2000MlG		SEPTIC TANKS		
	Commercial we inseraing		HOUSE SEWERS		
	Residential		ROOF LEADERS		
44.	☐ Single		AUTOMATIC WASHERS		
Charles of	Multi Family		DISHWASHERS		
	New Construction		OTHER		<del></del>
AND	Remodeling	1	DASE FED		7:30
		·		TOTAL	69.00

Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection

			*			
L	_	_	_	-		
		- 1	۳			
	в		١	٠		ı
ľ	в		۸	в	١,	А
			ж.	м		

		PERMIT	TOI	NSTALL PLUMBING		R 4110
	1	Addres	s 25	4 Brackett St.	PERMIT NUMBE	R 7 3. 1. 19
	_			Michael Kearney		
J. Marie	Date Issued May 20, 1975		of Bldg			
<i>(</i> ):				ess game	Date:5-20	75
A STATE OF THE STA	Portland Plumbing Inspector	Plumb	er Rou	ben Katz	Date: <b>5-20</b> NO.	FEE
	By ERNOLD R GOODWIN	NEW	REP'L	173 Neal St.		2.00
			1	SINKS		13.00
	MAY 26 4876.	- 3	1	LAVATORIES		1.80_
	Date ERNOLD R GOODWIN	2	1	TOILETS		
	ERNOLD IN G			BATH LUBS		0.40
	Dy BUILDING	3	1	SHOWERS	SURFACE	2,40
•	Town Elmal Inch			FAINS FLOOR	SURFACE	
	MAN C PAUL			HOT WATER TANKS	1000	
			1	TANKLESS WATER HEAT	ERS	
	By CHIEF PLUMBING INSPENTOR	·	<del> </del>	GARBAGE DISPOSALS		
	Type of Bldg.			SEPTIC TANKS		
		·	<del> </del> -	HOUSE SEWERS		
	Commercial		+	ROOF LEADERS		
	Residential	,		AUTOMATIC WASHERS		
به منشوا	Single		<del> </del>	DISHWASHERS		
( )·	Multi Family	·	<del></del>	OTHER		
Same of the same o	New Construction		<del></del>	Base Fee		3.00
	Remodeling	_	<del></del>	DO 55 A 55		
					TOTAL 1	17.20
		1				

Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

## DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date Sept. 15	. 19_80
	Receipt and Permit num	ber <u>A 51.704</u>
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, I The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make		the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National	Electrical Code and the following specific	
LOCATION OF WORK 254 Brackett St.  OWNER'S NAME: Michale H. Carney	ADDRESS. STREET 690	Congress S
OWNERS NAME:	ADDRESS:	FEES
OUTLETS:	A. Manda A.	
Receptacles Switches Plugmole FIXTURES: (number of)	d ft. TOTAL	
Incandescent Flourescent (not	strip) TOTAL	
Strip Flourescent ft		
SERVICES:  Overhead x Underground Tempor	rary TOTAL amperes 100	3.00
METERS: (number of) 1		50
MOTORS: (number of)	1/	
Fractional 1 HP or over		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	•	
Oil or Gas (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms) COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:		****
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws		
APPLIANCES: (number of)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
	Water Heaters	
	Disposals Dishwashers	
	Compactors	
Fans	Others (denote)	
TOTAL		<del></del>
Branch Panels		
Transformers		
Air Conditioners Central Unit		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		
Over 20 sq. ft		
Swimming Pools Above Ground		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
	20 a and and and an	
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders)	over 30 amps	***************************************
Circus, Fairs, etc		
Alterations to wires		
apairs after fire Emergency Lights, battery		
Emerger cy Generators		
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PER	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-1t.b)		
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	3.50
INSPECTION:		
Will be ready on, 19_; or	Will Callxx	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Walter Irish		
ADDRESS: 526 Mitchell Rd. TEL.: 709-3469	Cape Elizabehh, Me.	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 619	SIGNATUBE OF CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Who ten W/ \ \ . The	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITP OFFICE COPY — CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GRIZEN

MNSPECTIC	
	Service called in 9-22-80 Exermit Num  Closing-in by Appl
	Closing-inby Closing-in
PROGRESS	Service called in 9-22-60  Closing-in by Permit Application  INSPECTIONS: 9-19-10
	in a constant of the constant
-	2
CODE	
COMPLIAN	ICE   F P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
COMPLET	CEONE Page No.
DATE 9-2	2 - 20
Francisco Contractor of the Co	
DATE:	REMARKS:
7-19-60	Service cable on brick,
The second secon	Water medes needs to be jumped.
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, T	



7 May 1975

Mr. Arthur E. Fulton 254 Brackett Street Portland, Maine

Re: Conditions at 254 Brackett Street

In accordance with Section 1.3, Fire Frevention Code of the City of Portland, a fire inspector from the Portland Fire Department, Fire Prevention Bureau, recently inspected the above named property and found the following conditions in violation of the statutes governing the fire laws of this City and must be corrected:

Provide an approved 2nd. means of egress for all occupants at the 2nd. & 2rd floor levels.

A permit must be obtained from the Office of Building Inspection before any work is started.

Please advise this office immediately of the action which you propose to take.

Herbert P. Miller, Captain Fire Prevention Bureau

cc/Building Inspection File

CERTIFIED MAIL R.R.R. 769462

	PERMIT	TO IN	ISTALL F	LUMBING	,		
!			Fracket		PERM	IIT NUMB	ER 849
Oate Ssued <b>9-14-71</b>	Owner o	of Bldg	<del>a. Axthu</del>	r Fult <b>o</b> s			
Portland Plumbing Inspector	Plumber		- 1 - 2 - Ed-	##C		Date:	14-21
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NEW R	EP'L.	nald St	YOEK AVE	d . 80.	POLL	
App. First Insp.  Octe By  App. Final Anapy  Octe By  Type of Bldg.		1	SINKS	AULK NVC			
App. Fust map.			LAVATORI	ES			
Date An Call of			TOILETS				
3 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	!		BATH TUBS				
3y 15 (3° 4°			SHOWERS				
App. Final than			DRAINS	FLOOR	SURF	ACE	
Date Survey			HOT WAT	er tanks			
orie original state of the stat			TANKLESS	WATER HI	EATERS		
By 🚓			GARBAGE	DISPOSAL	.S		
Type of Bldg.			SEPTIC TA	NKS			
□ Commercial	\		HOUSE SE	WERS			
Residential			ROOF LEA	DERS			
☐ Single			AUTOM/.	IC WASHE	RS		
Multi Family			DISHWAS	HERS			<u> </u>
New Construction	\ <del>-</del>		OTHER				
☐ Remodeling	_		Lead 1	<del>}enc</del>			— <del>- 2.</del> €70

Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection

mh .

40

**.** ′ .

CITY OF PORTLAND HEALTH DEPARTMENT HOUSING DIVISION



Loc. 254 Breckett Street
Loc w/1 S Bremhell
Bldg X Fire Flec Other
Issued August 26, 1969
Expires 3 opt. 26, 1969

Mr. Arthur E. Fulton 254 Brackett Street Portland, Maine

Dear Sir:

August 13, 1969

an examination was made of the premises located

### 254 Bruckett Street, Portland, Maine

Non-compliance with the ordinances relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below. In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to correct these defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure to comply with this notice will necessitate legal action.

Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits which are to be obtained from the Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These must be obtained before the work is started.

If any additional information is desired, visit or relephone he Housing Supervisor at this Office, Tel. 774-8221, extension 226. Kindly notify this office as soon as all corrections have been completed.

> Very truly yours, John R. Davy, M. D. Health Drecte

### VYOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS ## Responsibility of Owner or Agent \*\* Responsibility of Occupant

STRUCTUAL

Repair and put in good order all dilapidated and hazardous parts of the structure as follows:

Determine the reason and remedy the condition which causes the wall above the rear door to bulge.

betermine the reason and remedy the condition which causes the ceiling to be loose and bulging around the skylight in the hell on the third floor. Determine the reason and remedy the condition which causes the living room ceiling to sag in the first floor apartment.

Determine the reason and remedy the condition which causes the barroom ceiling in Apt. 5 on the second floor to bulge.

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING 11783 PERMIT NUMBER PORTLAND FUMBING
INSPECTOR

3y J. P. Wolch

APPROVED FIRE Address 254 Brackett Street Arthur Fulton Arthur Fulton Installation For Owner of Bidg. Owner's Address: ress: 254 Brackett, Street
Donald R. Stanley
PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION Plumber: PROPOSEO INSTALLATIONS

SINKS
LAVATORIES
TOILETS
BATH TUBS
SHOWERS
DRAINS
HOT WATER TANKS,
TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE GRINDERS
SEPTIC TANKS
HOUSE SEWERS
ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain) By House Final Inspection
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION
Date AUG. 8 1962 By JOSEPH P. WELCH
TYPE OF BUILDING
COMMERCIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE
MULTI FAMILY
NEW CONSTRUCTION
REMODELING \$ 2.00 PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION TOTAL

1, 4

470

CITY OF PORTLAND HEALTH DEPARTMENT HOUSING DIVISION



Lor and Branchett Strack Lo: v/i S Bldg Fire Elec Other Issued July 17, 1996 Expires Automt 11, 1996

Fr. Arthur R. Fulton 251 Arackett Shreet Fortland, Value

		:		
	Dear Sir:			•
	On.	360 m 350 34256		
	at	The War I have no	an examination was	made of the premises located
	Non-complian		41.00 4 (4.0)	
•	In	accordance with the provisions of the right to specifications within the the state of the right to the right	he above ordinance you are be-	etailed below.
*	necessitate	rding to specifications within the t legal action.	ime limits allowed. Failure to	comply with this rest these
	Building Ins	e repairs or improvements required pector, Health, Fire or other City Dep any additional information is desire	artments. These must be obtained	are to be obtained from the
* 23 .		any additional information is desired 1431, extension 226. Kindly notify (		
. '	1 ⊈		Very truly	
	A	no 1	Edward W.	Colby, M.D.
	, ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Health Dir	ector
			Ву	
			Housing Sup	ervisor
		VIOLATIONS	& SPECIFICATIONS	
TT	T	ff Responsibility of Owner or	Agent ** Responsibility o	of Occupant
1.1	Po	March Press Contract		
1 1	1 1	White and here wengtrue	it defeates at a second	_
] - [] -		Caush and have reactive al equipment throughout the	n in - 1997年的1997年第二十二年,在北京市的大学工程,1997年 中华1997年(1997年)	rang mad electrical
		A) Lisuorenet and in not	A STATE OF A STATE OF A	
		substituted for surem	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY TO THE P	rary wiring non
		history of the throne	tent wiring to the three	Tions rear belluny,
] 1		the thing strong amounts	THE PARTY WITH PARTY BY	the filterious of
1 1		ti) Instril a fixture in t	Can Change 24	•••
1 1	1 1	Adresate extition 117	the latest latent photographs	t rear to provide
1 1	1 1	El Install commandered	CONTROL SAND	
1 1		The Lall remembered of the start the start of the start o	the state of the second	throughout too
	1 1	Cordina Fame Land and	teamen an had but words the anti- des a dangorous, easiernst antion to represent a more	to and of extension
	1 1	Marketing of the control of the cont	and the faction of the fi	to be troop in the
		abeneticated that and b	numerous am inter-solution and a comprose am inter-solution and a comprose am inter-solution and a	be third fiver
1	<b>安康</b>	Plyshipp	ACADEM M	
1 1		Ohr Al raid house sernatures of	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
		The al land have received ell Largustance the structure.	r specarate brancher was	plumides finteres
1 1 .		al limitally a set of the farm	tal act of the skinting s	
1 1	1 1	first ficer exercises.	an parecise of transfer an	lat rome or the
	1 1	I/Jutom.	an am make a selected to	(A) 主身也是主意的中心。 14 40 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
1 1 .	1 1	DE MORET OUR MOUNTAINS FOR A	A A Wanner	
	1 1	first floor sparsmost	which trade drives the fit	tebyar własza dzu ków
1 1	1 1	1200r mountment man	·····································	Cracks and parties
		Mistria a window to the	And the second of the second o	, and
	1 1.	Thetail a window to the	tanny exceptions contill	south the tion think /
	[	Of Poterning the norman on	the time of the party of the pa	Track trucks
		The Law water processes	ne the property of the condition of	elected most expense
'	1. 1	排弃未给非常地方大 了一次是七二	n remark the condition of the first desired and	no think thus
	15	TENESHETIMAN PARAMETER		
	1	Rayall and the to more enda	P 531 Stantining	
	: 1	the streature as railwest		uniquia Justa of
		ed Regular or excellent the t	water all all and the same of	
- ( )	•	third sleep apertness o	大山山山 (1970年) 1970年 -	on culling for the
alaba a a a	4858/47/87674	The same of the sa	. Detail A	<b>4</b>
			The state of the second of the	floor
To: Hous	aing Division	, Health Department		1 100
From			Date	Loc.
Thi	is is to info	rm you that definiencies of still it.	is Department has been	Loc w/i S
	1, have been	corrected to our satisfaction.	Pura amon a new neet	Bldg Fire Elec Othe
notified				Issued Expires
Remarks:			***************************************	PARTIES
			*	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	[7]	



## (II) LIMITED BUSINESS ZONE

APPLICATION	ON FOR PERMIT	AUG 23 1950
Class of Building or Type of Stru	cture Second Class	CITY of PORILAND
12 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	aine, August 22, 1950	
To the CISPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAN		Printer of the Control of the Contro
The Addresigned hereby applies for a permit to in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, to specifications, of any, submitted herewith and the following	o e <b>uxiodis</b> x repair <b>douct achtural</b> t the the Building Code and Zening Ordino owing specifications:	nce of the City of Portland, plans and
Location 254 Brackett Street	Within Fire Li	mits? yes Dist. No.
Owner's name and address Halen Morgan,	Pine Street	Telephone
Lessee's name and address		
Contractor's name and address W. A. Glenden		
Architect		
Proposed use of buildingApartment_	house	
Last use		
Material brick No. stories 2 Heat	Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	THEORETHAN NOT	COUNTILL
Material brick No. stories 2½ Heat Other buildings on same lot Estimated cost \$. 60.	E/10/ Description of New Work	€ / Fet \$50
To repair after fire to former cond if conditions in the areas of Code requirements, both Buildi	ition without alt rations repair are found to be dan	gerously substandard of Buildi
It is understood that this permit does not include in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO	BE ISSUED TO W. A. Glen	is to be taken out separately by and in denning
	etails of New Work	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?		
Height average grade to top of plate		
Size, front	essolid or filled land?	earth or rock?
Material of foundation	Thickness, top bottom bottom	cellar
Material of underpinning		
Kind of roof Rise per foot	Dayf assessment	
No. of chimneys	ys of lining I	Kind of heat fuel fuel
Framing lumber—Kind	eys of lining I	Sind of heat fuel
Framing lumber—KindSillsGirt	ys of lining	Kind of heat fuel
Framing lumber—KindSillsGirt  GirdersSizeColumns un	eys of lining	Size
Framing lumber—KindSillsGirt GirdersSizeColumns un Studa (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-	or ledger board?	Size Max. on centors
Framing lumber—Kind Girt  Corner posts Girt  Girders Columns un  Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-  Joists and rafters: 1st floor	or ledger board?	SizeMax. on centersud flat roof span over 8 feet.
Framing lumber—Kind Girt  Corner posts Sills Girt  Girders Columns un  Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-  Joists and rafters: 1st floor 1st	or ledger board?	Max. on centers
Framing lumber—Kind	or ledger board? Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	Size
Framing lumber—Kind Girt  Corner posts Sills Girt  Girders Columns un  Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-  Joists and rafters: 1st floor 1st	or ledger board? Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	Size
Framing lumber—Kind	or ledger board? Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	Size
Framing lumber—Kind	or ledger board? Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	Size  Max. on centers  Ind flat roof span over 8 feet.  In roof  In roof  In roof  In height?
Framing lumber—Kind	or ledger board? Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	Max. on centers  Ind flat roof span over 8 feet.  Ind flat roof sp
Framing lumber—Kind	or ledger board? Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	Size  Max. on centers  Ind flat roof span over 8 feet.  In roof  In the proposed Luilding?
Framing lumber—Kind	or ledger board?  Dressed or full size?  or ledger board?  der girders  16" O. C. Bridging in every floor a  2nd  3rd  3rd  3rd  3rd  3rd  4ss of walls?  If a Garage  accommodated  repairs to cars habitually stored i  Misc  Will work require disturbing of	Size  Max. on centers  Ind flat roof span over 8 feet.  In roof  In the proposed building?  In the proposed building?  In the proposed building?
Framing lumber—Kind	or ledger board?	Max. on centers  Max. on centers  Indiffer roof span over 8 feet.  Indiffer roof
Framing lumber—Kind	or ledger board?  Dressed or full size?  or ledger board?  der girders  16" O. C. Bridging in every floor a  2nd  3rd  3rd  3rd  3rd  3rd  4ss of walls?  If a Garage  accommodated  number commod repairs to cars habitually stored i  Wisc  Will work require disturbing of  Will there be in charge of the  see that the State and City is	Size  Max. on centers  Ind flat roof span over 8 feet.  In roof  In the proposed building?  In the proposed building?  In the proposed building?
Framing lumber—Kind	or ledger board?	Max. on centers  Ind flat roof span over 8 feet.  Ind flat roof sp

INSPECTION COPY



FILL IS AND SIGN WITH AND

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

02455 9EP 23 1947

Portland, Maine, Sept. 22, 1947 Po the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordsince with the Laws of Maine, the Building Cod. the City of Portland, and the fell roing specifications. Location 25% Breckett Street Use of Building Apartment house. Name and address of owner of appliance Helen Morgan, 254 Brakkett Street Installer's name and address E. G. Pride Co., 543 Main St. Westhrook Teleph ne General Description of Work oil burning equipment in connection with existing steam heating system IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Type of floor beneath appliance Location of as pliance or source of heat Kind of fuel If wood, how protected? . .. Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliar  $\alpha$  or casing top of furnace  $\pi$  . From top of smoke pipe. ..... From front of appliance ... From side, or back of appliance . Other connections to same flue Size of chimney flue. Rated maximum demand per hour If gas fired, how vented? IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner Williams Oilmatic Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? Yes Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? oottom ... Will operator be always in attendance? Type of floor beneath burner concrete Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal. Location of oil storage cellar If two 275-gailon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? yes How many tanks fire proofed? Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners none IF COOKING APPLIANCE Type of floor beneath appliance Kind of fuel Location of appliance If wood, how protected? Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance From front of appliance . From sides and back From top of smokepipe .. Other connections to same flue ... Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? Rated maximum demand per hour If gas fired, how vented? ... MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION Amount of fee enclosed! 1.00 (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) APPROVED: 01.9.2241. 1771 Will there be in charbs on the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? . y.es ....

inspection copy

B. G. Pride Co.
Signature of Installer by: W. Falmu

ij

. . .



are observed? (nspection copy

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PURILITY ISSUED

Clas	s of Building or Type of S	Structure A11.	-Metal	31.U
TANK TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Portland, Main	e, April 18,	1928 18 1949
To the INSPECTOR OF B  The undersigned hereby with the Laws of the State of	applies for a permit to erect alter it			
ming the following specifications.	•			
1	Street			
	nd address Cladys H. Adam			<del>-</del>
	ess Oxford Wrecking Co			•
Other buildings on same lot.				
Estimated cost \$	Description of Present	Building to bo	A I tomod	Fee \$ •50
Maranial matel No. at	<del>-</del>	_		
	tories 1 Heat 1 car garage	-		•
L-71ST 11SC				No. families
	General Description	on or Mew wo	rk	
To demoliah % si	ory all-metal garage . I	lo sewer conne	ction.	
•				
				·
	t.			
		*	đ	
	lved in this work?	<b></b>		
	lved in this work?	-		
	pthNo. stories			
	led land?			
	Thickness, (			
	Н.			
	Rise per foot	_		
	Material of chimneys			-
	Type of fu			
-	SillsGirt or ledger bo			
	dersSi			
spal over 8 feet. Sills and	arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. corner posts all one piece in cross	Unrders 6x8 or la section.	ger. Bridging in	every floor and flat roo
Nists and rafters:	1st floor2nd.		3rd	, roof
On centers:	1st floor 2nd	•		•
Maxin.um span :	1st floor, 2nd	-		• '
•	masonry walls, thickness of walls?			•
	If a G			
No. cars now accommodated	I on same lot	to be acc	ommodated	
	ars to be accommodated.	•		
	oe done other than minor repairs to	o cars habitually sto		
Will above work require re-	wiscent noval or disturbing of any shade/):		et? No	
		hanne ag.		

Will there be in charge of the above work a person connectent to see that the State and Gity trequirements pertaining thereto Oxford Writching Co.
Signature of ownersy: W. L. Stafleford

HOME OWNERS' LOAN CORPORATION

KAMBER BUILDING

POINTLAND, MAINE

March 15, 1938

RECEIVED

MAR 16 1938

DEPT. OF BLD'G. 1839. CITY OF PORTLAND

Mr. Warren McDonald, Inspector of Buildings City of Portland Portland, Maine

Dear Sir:

Re: Mary McSweeney property 254 Brackett Street Portland, Maine

Your Representative, Mr. Hamilton, called at this office under date of March 3d and advised us that in making his final inspection of work performed on the above property by John F. Conley, he found that the under side of the floor timbers and girders over the smoke pipe needed the protection of asbestos board.

We got in touch with the contractor and advised him to this effect, instructing him to do the necessary work. Mr. Conley advised us today that the work has been attended to in a proper manner.

We are letting you have this information in order that you may clear your files on this matter.

William D. Tuttle,
State Reconditioning-Insurance Supervisor

## STATE OFFICE HOME OWNERS' LOAN CORPORATION

KAMBER BUILDING PORTLAND, MAINE

December 28, 1337

Mr. Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings Department of Building Inspection Fortland, Maine

Dear Mr. McDonald:

In re: Mary LoSmeney property 254 Brackett St., Portland

This is in acknowledgment of your lotter of December 22nd relative to necessary repairs in connection with the brick work on the above captioned property. We are today instructing the contractor who is performing the relair work on this property for us to investigate this situation and report to us. As soon as we have his findings in this case, we will take the necessary steps to see that this work is properly corrected.

Very truly yours,

William D. Tuttle

State Reconditioning - Insurance Supervisor

T:11

File: P.37/2122-I

Cacember 22, 1937

Home Owners' Loan Corp. 480 Congress Street, Portland, Maine

Gentlemen:

An inspector from this office, while inspecting the work which you are doing in the building at 254 Brackett Street, noted that there are several sections of brickwork in the outside walls of the building that appear to be questionable as to their security. One section over the first story door, another over the rear door in the second story and another over the front door. Some of these cracks and defects have been pointed at sometime or other, but have now opened up again.

This matter is called to your attention with the thought that while you are repairing the building, a complete job should be made of it.

Very truly true,

WMcD/H

Inspector of Buildings

	APPLICATION FOR	PERMIT Permit No.
Class of B	Building or Type of Structure	PERMII ISSUED
Citas of E	Portland, M	2122
the INSPECTOR OF BUILDI	7100 1210 367	nede oftone DEC O 1991
The undersigned hereby applie th the Laws of the State of Maine, al the following specifications:	s for a permit to erect alter install the follow the Building Code of the City of Portland, pla	ing building structure equipment in accordance ins and specifications, if any, submitted herewith
	WardWith	in Fire Limits? yes Dist. No
ocation254 Brackett Sta	ress_Rome_Owner& -LoanCary 280 Cong	Telephone 5775
contractor's name and address	_0_4_ Unelend 45W+ 10 Everett	- Omchitel
		Fians medro, or broaden
Proposed use of building Duell	ing house	No. families 2
Other buildings on same lot	in the state of th	
Patimental cost \$ 100		Fee \$
	Description of Present Building to	
Material briok No. stories_	Style of roo	f Roofing asphalt  No. families
Last use Rooming house		
	General Description of New rear chimney from cellar to roo	Work for I maide )
reduction and reducte	rear chimney from contain to ave	·
		4 'a
	٠٠ 🕰٠	, ,
		•
	•	CHROPICATE OF CALLERY
	•	Terrender L
the lieating contractor.	Details of New Work	erage grade to top of plate
denth	No. storiesHeight ave	erage grade to highest point of roof
Size, front depth depth live front depth		erth or rock?
1. E. P	This meet ton	bottom
	Light	Thickness
	Rice per fontRoot covern	1g
	Manual of chimneys to a large war	1.51.4
Corner postsSills	Girt or ledger board?	Size
Material columns under girder	Size	Size  Max, on centers  8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat mod
Stude (outside walls and carry	ying partitions) 2x4-16 U.C. Gilders on	o or surgery
Joists and rafters:	1-t-Const. 2	
( 1 centers:	1st floor 2nd	, 8rd, roof
	1 of Good 2nd	, 3rd, roof
If one story building with ma	onry walls, thickness of walls?	height?
	If a Garage	•
No. cars now accommodated o	n same lot, t	to be accommodated
	1.1.2	
Will automobile repairing be	done other than minor repairs to cars habi Miscellaneous	tually stored in the proposed building i
Will above work require rem	oval or disturbing of any shade to on a p	ublic street?
Will there be in charge of th	e above work a person competent to see the	at the State and City requireme pertaining there
are observed?	Signature of owner Signature	morling

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner.

scaled telownort Ward G Permit No. 37/9/82 at the ends of their in the allow or Lucakona 54 (Bruchitt St all opening by be chan and dien outside wall have mer tome Gumin Boan Cong. Cricked whe Breeze diagonaly, coming surafied and. as wester against word An Contin over smothly tolin appeared to be a eilling to be plant Final Notif. auchant for thing! Certwof Occupancy issued Con C-37-9/ NOTES alone and but Marsieter of budework and the hood is between the bill of the paneled under asbuter die to win Gut flow done cause of this condition Falt (8") and 3.0 long could not be checked to be low I There crailed have been 3) - Me Contai would like Tall out pointed but are n ohen, odo. the second planner 112/22/37-85the don there diagonal crack brickwork home being Signit down there is printed asti. Valorit 30" of trick work 3/11/38. In Consight and al underside at out flow This is about a 6-0 work has been done, Shill opening Crackes start handed our smokepite

Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

# Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

	To the Portland Reliable 2, 1980		,
	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:	•	•
	The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following describ	ed building:—	
	1,0cation.	ı fire-limitsॣ 🖰	
	Traine of Owner or 25 source	4 Brackétt S	
	" "Contracter, O G K Robinson " . We	stbrook ,Ma:	ne
m ·	" " Archite t "		
Descrip-	Material of Building is brick Style of Roof, pitch Material o		
tion of	Size of Building is 40ft feet long, 22ft feet wide. No. o	f Stories, 27	
Present	Cellar Wall is constructed of Stone is inches wide on bottom and bat	ters to inch	es on top.
Bldg	Underpinning is brick is inches thick; is feet in h		
4	Height of Building 30ft Wall, if Brick; 1st, 2d,3d,		
;	What was Building last used for? tenement No. of Family	lies?3	
(44) (44)	What will Building now be used for?		
17	DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK		ת ייו
$\frac{Q}{M}$	Repair roof, build dormer window, exterior roof and	walls cover	ed. with C
, i	asphalt.fin.sh off two rooms, thenge door, general re	neire outsi	de Z
ŕ	all to comply with the building ordinance	••	, page 1
	_ail to comply with the building oldinarios		11
	***************************************		
	Estimated (	Cost \$ 650.	ř
		Cost Qui	
	IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE		ñ
	DIZE OF TAKENSION, THOUSE THE THE STATE OF T	igh above sidewalk	
	No. of Stories high? ; Style of Roof? ; Material of	Roofing?	ي و
	Of what material will the Extension be built?		
	If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?incl	·IIs	inches.
	H w will the extension be occupied? How co	1-ling?	
	WHEN MOVED, RAISED C.		
	No of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built	tions	
	No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Ro		
	How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height:	'arty Walls	, ,, ***
			,
			***************************************
	housto supplication of the second sec		
	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WAI	IS ARE REM	OVED
	Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls?in	•	Sto#y.
	Size of the opening?	•	•
	How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?	- Peters	
	Signature of Owner or	- Yetenno	211
•	Authorized Representative.	Carried States	, C. C.



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and fegible. Separate application required for every building, Plans must be filed with this application.

## Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

To the	Portland,	June 1,1922 192				
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:		;				
The undersigned applies for a per	mit to alter the following desc	eribed building:—				
Location . 254 Brackett Str	et Ward, .6.	in fire-limits? no				
Name of Owner or Lessee, Ernest Petersen		254 Brackett.Street				
" " Contractor, Owner	····· / * ·					
" " Architect	"					
Material of Building isbrick Style of I		nl of Roofing, shipge				
Size of Building is 40ft feet long;	26ft feet wide. No	o. of Stories, 21				
Cellar Wall is constructed of stone is.		batters toinches on top.				
Underpinning is brick is	inches thick; is feet i	n height.				
Height of Building 30ft Wall, if Brick; 1s	t, . 2d3d,	4th,				
What was Building last used for? dwelling	No. of Fa	amilies?2				
What will Building now be used for? tenem	ent(3 families	e rene man rene				
DETAIL OF	PROPOSED WORK	i, ' <sub>s</sub>				
Brild stringer from second to third shi	we are intorior duar					
Build stairway from second to third stb all to comply with the building ordinan	ry, dut interior wor.					
sir co combin with the pariang pronum	<b>G</b> e	2				
namenapalb man amana a a comme a sa amanananana						
•		d Cost 3. 190				
. DVINATI						
	DED ON ANY SIDE					
Size of Extension, No. of feet long? ; No. of		et high above sidewalk?				
No. of Stories high? ; Style of Ro	of? ; Materi	al of Roofing?				
Of what material will the Extension be built?	Founda	ation?				
If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External	Walls? inches; and	Party Walls inches.				
Of what material will the Extension be built?  If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?  How will the extension be occupied?  How connected with Main Building?						
WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON  No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon?  Proposed Foundations						
No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or I	Built upon? Prop	osed Foundations				
No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part	of Roof to be?					
How many feet will the External Walls be increased	l in height?.	Party Walls				
	••					
Lannana and an annual and an annual and an annual and an						
*** **********************************		. , , ,				
IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTE	DNAI OD DADTV WA	ALLS ARE REMOVED				
		_				
Will an opening be made in the Party or External		Story				
Size of the opening?	How protected?	,				
How will the remaining portion of the wall be supp						
Standard of Ov	mercr -5 -41	111 -44				
Signature of Ov Authorized Repre	sentativo Oznesi	Letersen.				



Location, ownership, and detail must be correct, complete and . gible. Separate application required for every building.

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD A PRIVATE GARAGE

Portland. Me., May 1, 1923 19

To the

### INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following

	Specifications:	•		But to the total ting
Location	254 Brac	kett Strae	Pira Districta na	Ward6
Name of owner is?_	Ernest Petersen		Address Address	254 Brackett Street
Name of mechanic i	s? Thomas Skinner Co	1	Address_	97 Conter Street
Proposes occupancy	of building (purpose)?	Privata me	Augress_	e promiter street
cars only, and no sp	ace to be let.	a tribic Rata	Re for Or	[G
	feet from any lot line, will n	nat ahatment e	3. d d	
A Pyrene fire exting	uisher to be kept in garage,	ioe obstruce R	indows of adjoining	property.
Size of building, No.	of feet front? 8ft;	No. of feet	rear? <u>818</u> :	No. of feet deep? 16ft
No. of stories?				
two. of feet in lieight	from the mean grade of stre	et to the high	est part of the roof?	12ft
Floor to be? _cener	616			
will the root be tiat,	piten, mansard, or hip?	nitch	Materia	of roofing?
Will there be a chimn	ey? no Will the	e flucs be line	d?	No stoves to be used
Will the building con	form to the requirements of t	the faw?	yas	and the second
Will the building be a	s good in appearance as othe	er surroundin	g buildings? Yes	
Have you or any perso	on acting for you previously	arolied for a	permit to build a pris	rate garage? <u>no</u>
If so, state the partic	ilars		prime to suite a pri	are garaget
		**************		
			<del></del>	
*****************************			<del></del>	
	Sees	*************************		
		Maries - a graph (i cup but-up-up-up	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	t frautrigging de figure open med richts drucklig deligten beid
1.21 1 om .				
Stimated Cost,	gnature of owner or aut	Trans		
150.	ized representative.	**************************************	Erscent	Eterson.
	•	Addwara	1	b II Kil
		xxuuress <sub>s</sub>	954 B	- 6 11 66



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

## DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date1/5/93

Receipt and Permit number 3679
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:  LOCATION OF WORK: 254 Bracket a St
OV/NER'S NAME: Brick House Pror ADDRESS:
FEES
OUTLETS:
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TOTAL
FIXTUPES. (number of)
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL Strip Flourescent ft.
Strip Flourescent ft
Overhead _ Underground Temporary TOTAL amperes _100 15 10
METERS: (number of) 1 .00
Fractional
1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (number of units)
Electric (number of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)
Oil or Gas (by separate units)
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges Water Heaters
Cook Tops Disposals
Wall Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers Compactors
Faus Others (denote)
TOTAL
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Paneis
Transformers
Air Conditioners Central Unit
Separate Units (windows)Signs 2° sq. ft. and under
Alvon 20 ca. ft
Surjecting Deals Above Cround
In Chound
Fire / Burgler Alarme Pacidentic
Commercial
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under
over 30 arms
Circus, Fairs, etc.
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire
Emergency Lights, battery
Emergency Generators
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)  TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 16.00
INSPECTION:
Will be ready on 1/6- pm , 19 ; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Tom Poulin
ADDRESS: 472 Range Rd- Cumberland
TEL: 829-4590
MASTER LICENSE NO.: #13679 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: Illiania Taules

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY

### CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE MEMORANDUM

CBL 55-B-9 (1/14/C)

Bill Giroux - Zoning Administrator

FRCM: Community Development Office/P.L.H.P. Program Loan Officer

TO:

Verification of Legal Number of Units SUBJECT:

We presently have an application for Loan/Grant for rehabilitation at: The given number of units of the building is\_ Please verify whether the number of units given are legal under the Zoning/Building Ordinance. YES the number of units are legal NO the number of units are not presently legal. The present number of units is\_\_\_\_

Zorina Administrator

940151	The same of the sa
Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany for	PLICATION Fee \$110 Zone Map #Lot#
Owner: Ronald McDonald House Phone #	
Address: U/k	Pr Plattice view
	For Official Use Only
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 254-256 Brackett St.	Date 3/9/94 Subdivision:
Consister Red. Grodin & Spc	Inside Fire Limits 12 me
Address 11 Bart Lett Dd Coulon	
Address: 11 Bartiett Rd Gorham Phone # ME 04038	Time Limit Ownership: Public .
Est. Construction Cost; 18,000 Proposed Use: vacant lot	Estimated Cost 18,000 CITY OF PORTINANI
2 for	Zoning:
# of Existing Res. Units # of Name 2	Street Frontage Provided: Provided Setbacks: Front Back Side Side
# Stories: # D. J.	Zoning rd Approval: Yes No Date:
# Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	Planning Board Approval: YesNo Date:
Condominium Condominium	Shoreland Zoning V- Site Plan Subdivision
Explair Conversion demolish structure	Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No Others (Explain)
	Other (Explain)
oundation;	0.11 11-94
A 444	Centing;
2 Set Backs - Front	2. Ceiling Stranning Stra
3. Footings Size: Side(s)	1. Ceiling Joists Size:  2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing Spacing Does not require review 4. Insulation Type
3. Pootings Size: Kear Side(s) 4. Foundation Size: 5. Other	4. Insulation Type Size Requires Review  5. Ceiling Height
	5. Ceiling Height Size Requires Review. Roof:
loor:	1. 17156 OF Kutton Size
1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored.	2. Sheathing Type Size Approved Yunger
2 I ally Cala	Chimneys:
4. Joists Size:	Type:
4. Joists Size:  Spacing 16" O.C.  Bridging Type:  Size:  Floor Sheathing Type:  Size:  Size:  7. Other Material	2. Sheathing Type Span Cuton. Approved 3. Roof Covering Type Chimneys: Type: Number of the Places Signed of the Places Type of Heatter
7. Other Material Size:	Type of Heat:
sterior Walls:	Service Entrance Size: Sracke Detector Required Yes No_
1. Studding Size Spacing Spacing	1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No No
3. No. Doors	Z. P.O. Of Tiths of Showard
4. Header Sizes Span(s)  5. Bracing: Yes No.	4. No. of Lavatoriou
5. Bracing: Yes No.	5. No. of Other Fiveness
6. Gracing: Yes No. 6. Corner Posts Size 7. Insulation Type Size 8. Sheathing Type Size 9. Siding Type	The manning E cols;
8. Sheathing Type Size	1. Type:
9. Siding Type Westher W.	1. Type: 2. Pool Size: x Square Footage 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
9. Siding Type Size 10. Masonry Materials Weather Exposure 11. Metal Materials	
erior Walls:	Permit Received By Louise E. Chase
1. Studding Size Specing	Signature of Applicant.  Ron Lavole  Date 3-9-95  CEO's District
1. Studding Size Spacing	RON LAVOIA Date 3-9-95
3. Wall Covering Type Span(s) 4. Fire Wall if required	CEO's District
4. Fire Wall if required 5. Other Materials	
	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE
White - Tax Assessor	

ted by the led in this nit at any

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DIVISION OF INSPECTION SERVICES

S-0070

2 J. GROWNING SOUS

DEMOLITION CALL LIST

hereby requests permission: wo disnerlist beginning on the following dama 3/11/94

scribed:

BRACKETT

. CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PARKS / UDILEC: WORKS

Sewer Division 874-8300 Ext. 8871 Date & Name:

DEPARTMENT OF FAMOUR Traffic Division 874-8300 Ext. 8891 DEPARTMENT OF PARKS/RUBBLEC WORKS

DEPARTMENT OF 1 <S/PURLIC WORKS: Forestry Division 874-8300 Ext. 8820 Date & Name:

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNINGSURPLE DEWELDHMENT Inspection Services Division Date & Name Tammy Munson

FIRE DEPARTMENT

PUBLIC CABLE CO. (T.V.) George Grisby 775-2381 775-2381
Date & Name: Bruss / 3/9/94

Historic Preservation Comm.

Gary Hamilton
874-8300 X 8599

Communications 8576

'ARKS/PUBLIC WORKS (Sealed Drain Permit)

ASBESTOS NOTIFICATION:

U.S.EFA Region 1 Demo/Reno Clerk(APC-2311) JFK Federal Building Boston, MA 02203

Tel (617) 567-3219

Maine Department of Environmental Bureau of Air Quality Control State House Station
Attn: Catharine Clayton-Richardson Augusta, ME 04333

I have contacted all of the above utility companies and/or necessary City

Date: 3 9 94

Signed: Mange H.C

/el 3/26/90